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Description

201801030000
02220

01/03/2018
11:56:35

BULLEY
CREEK
BROKERS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801030000
02270

01/03/2018
12:17:05

CONSUMER
AUTO REPAIR
EXCELLENCE
INCORPORAT
ED

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201801030000
02530

01/03/2018
12:54:58

CHARTER
FIRE
SYSTEMS INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

201801050000
04880

01/05/2018
08:33:35

CAUSEBRIDG
E LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201801050000
05930

01/05/2018
02:25:19

ALTERNAVISI
T LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

SYNCT LLC

201801050000
06140

01/05/2018
03:10:28

CLEMENTS
FAMILY
VACATION
RENTALS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801090000
08480

01/09/2018
09:10:28

CONTROL
FREAK LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801090000
08490

01/09/2018
09:13:28

BIMMER CAR
CARE
CENTER LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801090000
08570

01/09/2018
09:36:16

CLEAR
SOLUTIONS
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

ENG AV INC

201801090000
08550

01/09/2018
09:31:39

CRESWELL
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801100000
09920

01/10/2018
08:49:54

AFFORDABLE
MOTORSPOR
TS PLUS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801100000
10220

01/10/2018
11:40:42

BRATTON
MELISSA R

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201801100000
10900

01/10/2018
02:18:33

CONTROLALT
PROTECT LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801100000
10800

01/10/2018
01:58:29

CAHABA RISK
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801220000
21050

01/22/2018
11:01:14

CARTER
JOYCE M

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201801110000
11260

01/11/2018
09:23:22

BARTLETT
MICHAEL A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201801110000
11990

01/11/2018
10:56:01

BACKSPIN INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201801240000
22850

01/24/2018
07:41:03

CAHABA LILY
SOUTH LLC

LIMITED L CO



201801240000
23130

01/24/2018
08:26:27

CITY OF
PELHAM
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201801240000
23910

01/24/2018
11:56:59

BLUE SKY
ROOFING LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

G NIGHT S
SLEEP
BEDDING LLC

201801240000
24240

01/24/2018
02:38:26

2ND AVE
PARKING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201801240000
24350

01/24/2018
03:39:00

BILLS
MARJORIE R

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201801240000
24450

01/24/2018
04:18:15

CLERE LLC LIMITED L CO

201801250000
24580

01/25/2018
08:56:04

ALL SOUTH
RWIC INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201801250000
24550

01/25/2018
08:22:00

ALI ZEESHAN NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201801180000
16830

01/18/2018
09:50:42

ALLI SCALI
REALTOR INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201801260000
26700

01/26/2018
09:36:08

BIDDY RENEE
F

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201801260000
26940

01/26/2018
10:31:28

BYRD
TIMOTHY

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201801260000
27000

01/26/2018
10:38:21

ACCELERATIO
N SALES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201801180000
17480

01/18/2018
11:35:52

ABLEW
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO


