Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Party Role= ;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801030000 02220	01/03/2018 11:56:35	BULLEY CREEK BROKERS LLC		LIMITED L CO							•
201801030000 02270	01/03/2018 12:17:05	CONSUMER AUTO REPAIR EXCELLENCE INCORPORAT ED		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201801030000 02530	01/03/2018 12:54:58	CHARTER FIRE SYSTEMS INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S							
201801050000 04880	01/05/2018 08:33:35	CAUSEBRIDG E LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201801050000 05930	01/05/2018 02:25:19	ALTERNAVISI T LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	SYNCT LLC						
201801050000 06140	01/05/2018 03:10:28	CLEMENTS FAMILY VACATION RENTALS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801090000 08480	01/09/2018 09:10:28	CONTROL FREAK LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801090000 08490	01/09/2018 09:13:28	BIMMER CAR CARE CENTER LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801090000 08570	01/09/2018 09:36:16	CLEAR SOLUTIONS INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	ENG AV INC						
201801090000 08550	01/09/2018 09:31:39	CRESWELL ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801100000 09920	01/10/2018 08:49:54	AFFORDABLE MOTORSPOR TS PLUS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801100000 10220	01/10/2018 11:40:42	BRATTON MELISSA R		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201801100000 10900	01/10/2018 02:18:33	CONTROLALT PROTECT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801100000 10800	01/10/2018 01:58:29	CAHABA RISK SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201801220000 21050	01/22/2018 11:01:14	CARTER JOYCE M		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201801110000 11260	01/11/2018 09:23:22	BARTLETT MICHAEL A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201801110000 11990	01/11/2018 10:56:01	BACKSPIN INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201801240000 22850	01/24/2018 07:41:03	CAHABA LILY SOUTH LLC		LIMITED L CO							

	Г				Т		1	
201801240000 23130	01/24/2018 08:26:27	CITY OF PELHAM MAYOR	ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM				
201801240000 23910	01/24/2018 11:56:59	BLUE SKY ROOFING LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	G NIGHT S SLEEP BEDDING LLC				
201801240000 24240	01/24/2018 02:38:26	2ND AVE PARKING LLC	LIMITED L CO					
	01/24/2018 03:39:00	BILLS MARJORIE R	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY				
201801240000 24450	01/24/2018 04:18:15	CLERE LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201801250000 24580	01/25/2018 08:56:04	ALL SOUTH RWIC INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON					
201801250000 24550	01/25/2018 08:22:00	ALI ZEESHAN	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201801180000 16830	01/18/2018 09:50:42	ALLI SCALI REALTOR INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON					
201801260000 26700	01/26/2018 09:36:08	BIDDY RENEE F	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA				
201801260000 26940	01/26/2018 10:31:28	BYRD TIMOTHY	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY				
201801260000 27000	01/26/2018 10:38:21	ACCELERATIO N SALES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON					
201801180000 17480	01/18/2018 11:35:52	ABLEW INVESTMENT S LLC	LIMITED L CO					